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Deans
Faculty of Arts and Sciences Dr. Quenby Hughes qhughes@ric.edu; x8610
Faculty of Arts and Sciences Associate Dean Dr. Joan Dagle jdagle@ric.edu; x8489
Feinstein School of Education and Human Development Dr. Carol Cummings, Interim ccummings@ric.edu; x9685
FSEHD, Associate Dean Dr. Beth Pinheiro, Interim bpinheiro@ric.edu; x8024
School of Business  Dr. Marianne Raimondo mraimondo@ric.edu; x6359
Onanian School of Nursing Dr. Justin DiLibero, Interim jdilibero@ric.edu; x9611
Onanian School of Nursing Associate Dean Dr. Bethany Petronio-Defanti bpetroniodefanti@ric.edu; x9641
School of Social Work Dr. Samuel Terrazas sterrazas@ric.edu; x8042

Adams Library Ms. Carissa DeLizio cdelizio@ric.edu; x8053
Early Enrollment & Dual Enrollment Programs Ms. Alexis Gorton-Rogel arogel@ric.edu; x8219
Faculty Advising Director Dr. Michelle Brophy-Baermann mbrophy@ric.edu; x8720
Faculty Center for Teaching and Learning (FCTL) Dr. Christine Marco cmarco@ric.edu; x9984
Honors Program Dr. Rebecca Sparks rsparks@ric.edu; x9881
Institute for Education in Healthcare Dr. Tonya Glantz tglantz@ric.edu; x4626
Institute for Portuguese and Lusophone World Studies Dr. Silvia Oliveira soliveira@ric.edu; x8476
Sherlock Center on Disabilities Dr. Amy Grattan, Executive Director agrattan@ric.edu; x8072
Study Abroad Dr. Joanne Schneider studyabroad@ric.edu;

Provost/VPAA, Interim Dr. Sheila Flemming sflemming@ric.edu; x8003
Vice Provost for Academic Affairs Dr. M. Gabriela Tores mtorres1@ric.edu; x1970
Assistant Vice Provost for Academic Affairs Dr. Patrice Mettauer pmettauer@ric.edu; x9975
Director of Academic Operations and Policy Ms. Alexis Gorton-Rogel arogel@ric.edu; x8219
Exective Assistant to the Provost/VPAA Mr. Davis Rogers drogers@ric.edu; x8003

Library Faculty Prof. Amy Barlow, Chair abarlow@ric.edu; x9575

Africana Studies Program Director Dr. Sadhana Bery sbery@ric.edu; x8653
Anthropology Dr. Mary Baker, Chair mbaker@ric.edu; x8112
Art Dr. Natasha Seaman, Chair nseaman@ric.edu; x8054
Biology Dr. Dana Kolibachuk, Chair dkolibachuk@ric.edu; x8479
Communication Dr. Brian Knoth, Chair bknoth@ric.edu; x9652
English Dr. Alison Shokwiler, Chair ashonkwiler@ric.edu; x8028
Environmental Studies Program Director Dr. April Kiser akiser@ric.edu; x8039
Film Studies Program Director Dr. Vincent Bohlinger vbohlinger@ric.edu; x8660
First Year Seminar Dr. Leslie Schuster lschuster@ric.edu; x9723
First Year Writing Dr. Becky Caouette bcaouette@ric.edu; x8028
Gender and Women’s Studies Program Director Dr. Leslie Schuster lschuster@ric.edu; x9723
Global Studies Program Director Dr. Moonsil Kim mkim@ric.edu; x8640
History Dr. Elisa Miller, Chair emiller@ric.edu; x2807
Health Related Programs Director Dr. Eric Hall ehall@ric.edu; x4746
Justice Studies Program Director Dr. Jill Harrison jharrison@ric.edu; x8731
Liberal Studies Program Director Dr. Brandon Hawk bhawk@ric.edu; x8675
Mathematics/Computer Science Dr. Rebecca Sparks, Chair rsparks@ric.edu; x9881
Modern Languages Dr. David Ramìrez, Chair dramirez@ric.edu; x8029
Music/Theatre/Dance Dr. Todd Borgerding, Chair tborgerding@ric.edu; x9712
Philosophy Dr. Glenn Rawson, Chair grawson@ric.edu; x8012
Physical Sciences Dr. Andrea Del Vecchio, Chair adelvecchio@ric.edu; x8049
Political Science Dr. Seth Dixon, Chair sdixon@ric.edu; x8378
Psychology Dr. Tom Malloy, Chair tmalloy@ric.edu; x8015
RIC 100 Director Dr. Zubeda Jalalzai zjalalzai@ric.edu; x8281
Sociology Dr. Desirée Ciambrone, Chair (Spring 2025) dciambrone@ric.edu; x8726

Advanced Studies in Teaching & Learning M.Ed. Dr. Julie Horwitz jhorwitz@ric.edu; x9013
Counseling/Ed Leadership & School Psychology Dr. Kalina Brabeck, Co-Chair kbrabeck@ric.edu; x9602

Dr. Shannon Dowd-Eagle, Co-Chair seagle@ric.edu; x8493
CEP Counseling Programs Director Dr. Prachi Kene pkene@ric.edu; x9610
CEP School Psychology Director Dr. Shannon Dowd-Eagle seagle@ric.edu; x8493
Educational Studies Dr. Charles McLaughlin, Chair cmclaughlin@ric.edu; x8018
Elementary Education Dr. Leslie Sevey, Chair lsevey@ric.edu; x8268
Graduate Programs Co-Director Dr. Elizabeth Holtzman eholtzman@ric.edu; x8051
Graduate Programs Co-Director Dr. Julie Horwitz jhorwitz@ric.edu; x9013
Health and Physical Education Dr. Susan Clark, Chair sclark@ric.edu; x8046
Office of Partnerships & Placements Director Dr. Celeste Comeau-Mullane ccomeaumullane@ric.edu; x8593
Ph.D. in Education Program Co-Director (with URI) Dr. Gerri August gaugust@ric.edu;
Special Education Dr. Paul LaCava, Chair placava@ric.edu; x9703
Teaching English to Speakers of Other Languages (TESOL) Dr. Sarah Hesson shesson@ric.edu; x8789
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Dr. Alia Hadid ahadid@ric.edu; x1931
Youth Development BA Dr. Lesley Bogad lbogad@ric.edu; x8466
Youth Development M.Ed. Dr. Victoria Restler vrestler@ric.edu; x8573

Accounting Dr. Susan Weiss, Chair sweiss1@ric.edu; x8036
Computer Sciences and Information Systems Dr. Suzanne Mello-Stark, Chair smellostark@ric.edu; x8038
Economics/Finance Dr. Suchandra Basu, Co-Chair (Spring 2025) sbasu@ric.edu;

Dr. Abbas Kazemi, Co-Chair (Spring 2025) akazemi@ric.edu;
Management/Marketing Dr. Stephen Ramocki, Chair sramocki@ric.edu; x9536
Masters Professional Accounting Director Prof. Sean Cote scote@ric.edu; x9028

BSN Program Director Dr. Lisa Connelly lconnelly@ric.edu; x8482
DNP Program Director Dr. Kara Misto kmisto@ric.edu; x9735
Graduate Nursing Dr. Debra Servello, Chair dservello@ric.edu x9611
MSN Program Director Dr. Debra Servello dservello@ric.edu x9611
Undergrad Nursing Dr. Sharon Galloway, Chair sgalloway@ric.edu; x4778

Bachelor of Social Work Dr. Joshua Diem, Chair jdiem@ric.edu; x8171
Master of Social Work Dr. Aswood Bousseau, Chair abousseau@ric.edu; x8627
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